
From: Sharp, Shelly 
Sent: 12/19/2013 4:00:12 PM 

'cpe@cpuc.ca.gov' (cpe@cpuc.ca.gov); 'wmp@cpuc.ca.gov' (wmp@cpuc.ca.gov); 
To: 'aol@cpuc.ca.gov' (aol@cpuc.ca.gov); 'jal@cpuc.ca.gov' (jal@cpuc.ca.gov); 

'cjp@cpuc.ca.gov' (cjp@cpuc.ca.gov); 'carolina.contreras@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(carolina.contreras@cpuc.ca.gov); 'wmb@cpuc.ca.gov' (wmb@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'rae@cpuc.ca.gov' (rae@cpuc.ca.gov); 'richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Donald.Lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(Donald.Lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); 'pgirard@semprautilities.com' 
(pgirard@semprautilities.com); 'mm7@cpuc.ca.gov' (mm7@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'belinda.gatti@cpuc.ca.gov' (belinda.gatti@cpuc.ca.gov); 'joz@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(joz@cpuc.ca.gov); 'laura.martin@cpuc.ca.gov' (laura.martin@cpuc.ca.gov) 
Markland, Janaize (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=J5MP); Cc: Doll Laura (/Q=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LRDD) Redacte 
Redacted 
Redacted Howe, James 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JYHC); Hughes, John (Reg Rel) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J8HS) 

Bcc: 
Subject: 12/11 Risk Mtg Attendee List 

All 

Attached is the attendee list from last week's meeting regarding PG&E's risk evaluation tool. 

Shelly 

Name 
Shelly Sharp 
Jesse Ante 
Arthur O'Donnell 
Jim Howe 
Euguene Cadenasso 
Wendy Al-Mukdad 
Pete Girard 
John Hughes 

Jamie Ormond 
Marc Monbouquette 
Werner Blumer 
Richard Myers 

l.mail Telephone 
973-2636 

jal@cpuc.ca.gov 703-2820 
ao.l@,epuc.ca.gov 703-1184 
james.howe@pge.com 925-328-5962 
cpe@,cpuc.ca.gov 703-1214 
wmp@cpuc.ca.gov 703-2311 
pgirard@,semprautilities.c8fiB-654-8218 
j8hs@pge.com 973-3652 

toz@cpuc.ca.gov 
mm7@cpuc.ca.gov 

703-1193 
355-5504 
703-1421 wmb@cpuc.ca.gov 

richard.niyers@cpuc.ca.gc703-122O 

Org Department 
PG&E/Regulatory Affairs 
CPUC/ED 
CPUC/ED 
PG&E/Gas 
CPUC/ED 
CPUC/ED 
SDGE/SoCalGas 
PG&E/Regulatory 
Relations 
CPUC/ED 
CPUC/ED 
CPUC/ED 
CPUC/ED 
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Robert Elliott 
Redacted 
Laura Doll lrdd@,pge.com 973-8663 

Janaize Markland j5mp@pge.com 973-8556 
Chris Parlces cip@cpuc.ca.gov 703-1975 

Redacted 

Laura Martin 
Don La Frenz 
Carolina Contreras 
Belinda Gatti 

Iaura.martin@cpuc.ca.gov703-2149 
donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov 
carolina.contreras@, cpuc.ca.gov 
belinda.gatti@cpuc.ca.gov 

PG&E/GasOps 
PG&E/Regulatory 
Relations 
PG&E/EORM 
CPUC/SED 
PG&E/ERM 
CPUC/ED 
CPUC 
CPUC 
CPUC 


